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NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY

163, tr/adhusudan Banerjee Road, Birati, Korkata _ 700051
PROPERTY TAX RECEIPTESrD..10/o

Assessment No. :1200900932912 Old. No. : 48410 Receipt No :2019_202 O/O/Sgg
Name of the Assessee : MANIK CH. BASU

Ward No :33 locality/Street:NORTH NTLACHAL

Received the sum of Rs. 878.00 (in words) RUpEES ErGHT HUNDRED sEVENTy-ETGHT oNLy
on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below :

PaYmode : online, Amount: 87g.oo

Paid At: Municipality

Receipt Date i 70 / 06 I 2019

Holding No :268(229)

Bill Receipt No. :

Collecting Sarkar/Counter

Details of Arrear Received (year wise)
Current (2019-2020)

Year (Others)

20L6-20L7 20t7-2078 2018-2019
Total

Arrear

1st etr
Amount

April - June

2nd Qtr
Amount
July - Sep

Total

Amount

3rd Qtr
Amount
Oct - Dec

4th qtr
Amount

Jan - March
PropertyTax 0.00 0.00 0.00 440.00 440.0o 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 880.00
RebateOnpropertyTax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.50 -16.50-5.50 -5.50
urchargeAmt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

lnterest 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.30 14.30 0.00 0.00 14.300.00 0.00

877.80Total Amount

Round-off Amount

Net Amount :

* This is a system generated report no signature is required *
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AssessmentNo.:1200900932883 
Old.No.:

Name of the Assessee : DtpAK BOSE & OTHERS

Paymode : Online, Amount: 2G10.00

Paid At : Municipality

NORTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY
163, Madhusudan Banerjee Road, Birati, Kolkata - 700051

PROPERW TAX RECEIPT

Receipt No :2019-2020 lOl600

EsrD...r870

48380 Receipt Date : 10/06/2019

Holding No :267(228)

Bill ReceiPt No' :

Collecting Sarkar/Counter

Year (Others)

2076-2077 zo77-2078 2018-2019

Details of Arrear Received (year wise)

Totat

Arrear

(2019-2020)

April - June

Current
4th Qtr

Amount
lan - March

Total

Amount
3rd Qtr

Amount
Oct - Dec

2nd Qtr

Amount
JulY - SeP

1st Qtr

Amount

27tz.ooPropertyTax
578.000.00 678.000.00

0.00 o.oo
-101.70Re -33.900.00 -33.900.00 -33.90

o.00 o.o0
0.00

0.00 0.0000.00 0.00 o.00 o-o0
0.00Interest

0.00
0.00 o.00 o.o0

0.00
0.00

Amount

Net Amount

* This is a system tenerated report no cid--... -

0.00 678.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00


